Revolutionize Production through
vorker creativity by pegasus!

74/UT

7__dfTr|mm|ng Mechamsm for Cyllnder bed Super tacklng Machlnes
UJ& Auhz n—9v9=9jm%mgﬁhgﬁ,_

Parts Catalog

November, 1994
Cat.No.9682

2 PEBASUS.



W674/UT #EaBiG—EZ (Component list)

I .
AR UT =R FNUEEENHIN EREIOAR BMIRFAIR S
gEn | FER | B | wER | BEA | ZES
. : Thread trimmer mechanism Thread wiper mechanism Foot lifter mechanism
Machine models UT device = Motor
Electric type |Pneumatic type| Electric type |Pneumatic type| Electric type Pneumatic type
W674 - 40ACX4308A01
WE74 - 40ACX4316A02
WE74 - 45AC X4308A01 uTss5 o o ®
WE74 - 45ACX4316A02
WB74 - 40ACX4248A03
W674 - 40AC X4256A04
W674 - 45ACX4248A03 UT336 ® o °
WE74 - 45ACX4256A04
W674 - 42AX4255E05 ‘ =
° =Y —~TT
W674 - 42AX4255F05 UT337 ° ° L M MITSUBISH
LIMI — SER\
WBT4 - 40ACX5348A06
WE74 - 42A X4300F08 uUT338 L ® ®
WET4 - 45AC X5348A06
W674 - 40ACX5254C07 | -
WE74 - 42AX4192F09 UT339 ] o ! ]
WET4 - 45ACX5254C07




e

R=Yh&0snES

"MIDR—YH T oS 1994511 RilEtho wer4/UT 155

EROEHTIHL L COhE 4,

BN 217 IS B R A B s A3 L EHSTRONRER 4
Hovi—w 1y = M- Togd,
L AN ERT OB HE G, —y UZ kD
REF. NO.(BES) 2R LT 4,

W20ELIc R ES A v 57y AEELE L BRRERr
T, T DEE, BHL SO B R 2 Mt E -,

B A O & x it TR ES AT AR LT
Ta,
BH, D=y pn s U7 OEWBTIY Rz £ ) |, T
CEHEENZ 2 En% 0 ETOT, Hor LI TR 22x

LAY

INTRODUCTION

B This parts catalog covers the W674/UT serics machine
manufactured in November, 1994,

M The parts classified by each mechanism are shown on pages 2
~17. A page on left shows the breakdown of the parts
comprising the mechanism and a page on right the pans list,
The numbers given to each illustration are the REF.NOs, on the
parts list,

B A numeric index of the parts is attached 1o page 20 on and
after. The illustration and/or description of the required part
can be easily referred to by the part number.

B Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.
The contents of
notice,

this parts book are subject to change to without

B X s« TABLE OF CONTENTS
471 BERE (1)~(3) voveereeeeii et 2.7 THREAD TRIMMER MECHANISM- -+ vvevveeeemrenon 2.7
G R oo 8~9 THREAD RELEASER MECHANISM -+ vvvevviiviinaenennn, 80
B ot i ————— 10~11 THREAD WIPER MECHANISM «+vevvveeenniniiiniinnnn . 10~11
A EA BN oo st omimomssn s L 12~13 FOOT LIFTER -+t esereniscinniciininisiecco s b i
L e R A VS VI 14-15 SOLENOIDO VALVE & FILTER/REGULATOR -e-vrom.. 14~15
D B — e 16~17 ACCESSORIES & MOTOR «+-re-eeverereveirensrensnon 16-17
Fmfann [ R = T 18 SPECIFICATIONS FOR MOTOR & CONTROL BEM i 19
HRTBA 5 YT R e 20 PART NUMBER TINDEM v+vsesssssssssisumsse sosusnstisstihsnses.. 20
. 1 g



UT335°336

s

NN @
o / Y S

;)
2

N
/
BUTE

2y

L

,.\\3

AR




==
o
e

DD = = b T
Sww—1o

DD oo
Do —

DO o o
SO o

/26

27
28

29
30

31

327
33

34
35

36

31

38
39
40

41

42

43
4
45

46
47
49’
50

51
52
93

PAR
&

W01 R aTRaEr

805
S

350520
007043
350539
210955
007010

350537

350538
3034438
=007235
~350535-

350536
007009
350397

- -3560519-91
1350519491

007218
007219

" 350399

007220
350400

007220
350533
350558
007216
350544

007135

350643
007240
350522
007266

350542
350540
350529
007241
350531

007040

350521
204115

350398

007220

350534
350398
007221
350398
007220

350202
004805
004759 .
350201
3502004

240357
180126
007082

VS A1 BN
_N,

W N BN N NN E

2

= B
RN
>\
|

G
$ N\
=
w
X
fop)

CHEFE > HBRNERE
WEE S ) N '
RS

~
A

N

RS 3 S

>
H
G ohopHw R I e
N
w
X
e

G
N A

i

-

G
T T

PRI B N

R
=
oo

G U2 S
A IR

N

e

~
)

B VHOYMNE HukbE SEg BEHEHEH
<

P Ty | »

Ny oF

b
b
M3 x 4

I g
G
[

N L BB N wew ),
. \"‘

UMY
*N
: =
O

TR T

=
NN e ¢

HHHA MRty dEEE N HEEc
LE vuxBw

<
o

=
Wb

/M4 %X 8

NAME

BED PLATE
SCREW
STOPPER
WASHER
SCREW

SPACER

FLAT SPRING
WASHER

BOLT
BRACKET

FLAT SPRING
SCREW
SPRING

KNIFE HOLDER ASSEMBLY
KNIFE HOLDER ASSEMBLY

SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
WASHER

SCREW
BRACKET
BRACKET
SCREW

LOWER KNIFE

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE
SCREVW ‘
BRACKET

. SCREW

FLAT SPRING

~SPACER *

BRACKET
SCREW
BRACKET

SCREW
LEVER
WASHER
WASHER

" SCREW
- SPACER |

WASHER
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW

BRACKET
NUT

BOLT
BRACKET
SCREW

SPRING

- RUBBER

SCREW

@ >k =Not for sale basically

THREAD TRIMMER MECHANISM (1)

o
—3

— N DD DO — = O =

— D DO e b — o= N =

d_.:—n — e N WL W L WwWworyLo OO =

e B e L T'C 1 S



UT337-338+339

&, NACRNNSF /N

NG, el
N g

\




AINTa S rk it ey G R

. REF.

PART NO.
NO. H B ®E C 1) NAME
1 3505204 b BED PLATE
2 007043 mospN v SCREW
3 350539 A byt - STOPPER
4 210955 FE & WASHER
o 007010 Fix Y M3 X6 SCREW
6 350537 AN = - SPACER
T 350655 s & FLAT SPRING
8 303448 B & WASHER
9 007235 A AR Lk BOLT
10 350535 774y b BRACKET
11 350536 WY & FLAT SPRING
12007009 x2S M3 x4 SCREW
13 3503897 #RAE L% oz SPRING
14 350653-91 =24 (#) KNIFE HOLDER ASSEMBLY
I5 350653481 x =2 & (#8) KNIFE HOLDER ASSEMBLY
16 350653B91 x =2 & (#H) KNIFE HOLDER ASSEMBLY
17 007218 R SCREW
18 007219 DO SCREW
13 350399 BE % WASHER
20 007220 EoxoU SCREW
2l 350400 BE & WASHER
22 007220 FEx SCREW
23 350659 7240y b BRACKET
24 350662 75y b BRACKET
25 350707 7 Iy bk BRACKET
26 0072186 m/hzx 2 SCREW
2T 350544 Ed 2 LOWER KNIFE
28 007135 XY /M2 SCREW
29 350543 B oz UPPER KNIFE
30 007240 FExov SCREW
31 350522 7749 v b BRACKET
32 007266 ¥ox U - SCREW
33 350542 N % FLAT SPRING
34 350540 A AR A SPACER
35 350529 T2y b BRACKET
36 007241 EoxoY SCREW
37 © 350531 734y b BRACKET
38 007040 x>,/ M3 x 4 SCREW
39 350660 LN — LEVER
40 204115 HE & WASHER
41 350398 B & WASHER
42 007220 ¥oxw SCREW
43 - 350534 AN = — SPACER
44 350398 B & WASHER
45 007221 Ex v SCREW
46 350398 B & WASHER
47 007220 Eoxov SCREW
48 350202 il 3l BRACKET
43 004805 NAF v b M5 NUT
50 004759 BxUF b BOLT
ol 350201 A BRACKET
52 3502004 Erfta v SCREW
93 240357 FE #i ¢ & SPRING
o4 180126 = RUBBER
55 007082 FEhx Y, M4 x 8 SCREW

D K = [HIELH] © & =Not for sale basically

DO DI s b = = = e D = S PO DD e D e ) e

o L T ~ Y SN SN N CO I 0O I GO

Lann & I PPN — e

e e e SR






A UBHE (3)

REF. PART NO.
NO. X BEFS

1 :350517-91

Z  350187-Ra
'3 . 004515

4 350186

5 350199

6 004808

7 3501884

8 004563

9 350518

10 240356

11 201665

12 005084

13 240062

14 004820

15 007088

16 240355

17 350203-92
*18 350203

13 004531

20 240042

21 810012-91
22 007027

23 513091
.24 601095

25 350187

26 350050

2T 007009

28 750014-91
29  T60149-KA

30 760150
31 007018
32 750015
33 004020
34 9A2519
35 747005
36 747006
37 007019
38 350237
39 004567
40 004819
4l 562022-91
42 527009
43 600010
4 601068
4 600101

i A8 T422T1~6]

Ny
. =
f—

NG N H
Nrw =g
Ll
R ANANES
":r"g—r\’

PN

by RE
2
N

B N EEEw

~
~

PN OO
NN Ay

2}
Ead A = o AN TN
RN

PR

S M5 x 12

~
>

<

-
~

AR
P =2 -
4]
g
o
oo

X\

NBR N
N IR
L
P

. X

NN

B ey
Ny
RN N
PSS N
SEEY
ok I <o
<
N
RPN
A
NOBES

e

U R S

- [N NPV
TN
e
PRy

=& v

8}

FE N

Be MBS Eew e |
TZTZ\E

SERNECANIN |

~
o

2 bo-~-35 -

B wEERNE

BE

u o P S u v
I Moo=

-

THREAD TRIMMER MECHANISM  (3)

NAME

AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

BOLT

JOINT

CRANK

NUT
SPACER
SCREW
ROD
SPRING

COLLAR
SCREW
WASHER
NUT
NUT

WASHER

CRANK ASSEMBLY
CRANK

BOLT

WASHER

MAGNET ASSEMBLY
SCREW

CYLINDER
CONNECTOR
BRACKET

BRACKET
SCREW
TERMINAL BOX ASSEMBLY

TERMINAL BOX

CAP

SCREW

TERMINAL BOARD
SCREW

INDICATION PLATE
BUSHING

BUSHING
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW
NUT

SOLENOID VALVE
SPEED CONTROLLER
TUBE

CONNECTOR
TUBE (4X6X1010)

JUNCTION CORD

QT.

B0 B = DO B0 — o == — — N O — DO = e O e LW e B

= BN B



( UT335+336-337 UT338-339 oy




2

R R

REF. PART NO.
NO. B RFE
1 513090
2 526004
3 600083
4 350515
o 007019
6 350516
7 007066

8 350038-92
*9 350038
10 004531
11 202868
12 350039-91
13 350043
14 200983
15 004554
16 350511
17 350046
18 350045
19 004554
20 350047
2l 350045
22 350512
23 004554
24 350046
25 350045
26 004554
27 350047
28 350045
29 350512
30 004554
31 350514
32 007017

%, R
T vy~

U

Fa -7

A SERVRN N

Fx T M4 x8
TSy R

Bt & v /M4
73 v o (H#)

¥y gk k

ﬁﬁﬁfwb/MSXM

HE &

Lo — g

T oLy —

1B 2 85

ExvY, /M3 x 3

L

Ry —

Ao ity A

Ex2 /M3 x 3

F oy —

B

%o #

Ex 2, /M3 x 3

oy -

koot #

Ex 2, /M3 x 3

b Y - .

koot #

F ot %

kxY, /M3 x 3

% JH #

Ex 2,/ M4 x5

NAME

AIR CYLINDER
VALVE

TUBE

BRACKET
SCREW

BRACKET

SCREW

CRANK ASSEMBLY
CRANK

BOLT

WASHER

LEVER-SHAFT ASSEMBLY

HOLDER
RING
SCREW

ROD
HOLDER
THREAD
SCREW
HOLDER

RELEASER

THREAD
THREAD
SCREYW

HOLDER
THREAD

RELEASER
RELEASER

RELEASER

SCREW

HOLDER
THREAD
THREAD

RELEASER
RELEASER

SCREW

THREAD
SCREW

@ X =Not for sale basically

GUIDE PLATE

THREAD RELEASER MECHANISM

QT.

Do oD [S2 e Ne s WO N o) [ T o o JY N NN — BN b e — e e s 0O —






S E

LRih 4 BiAE THREAD WIPER MECHANISM

"REF. PART NO.

NO. MEEE & NAME QT.
1 350545-91 KA ATR BLOWER 1
2 350548 7 B BRACKET 1
3. 350336 - LATCH 1
4 004527 ¥ 3 Y,/ M4 X8 SCREW 1
5 526004 g% VALVE I
6 600081 F a7 TUBE 1
T 748006 FAD LYy CLAMP 2
8 007019 T v,/ M4X8 SCREV 2

® >k =Nol for sale basically







B b

'REF. PART NO.
N BB EE
1 706015491
2 303991
3 3067334
4 300468
5 004320
6 204894
7 307091
8 004320
9 706014491
10 300469
11 004320
12 306733
13 303991
14 302469
‘15 004301
16 204585
17 004805
18 302470
19 000480
20 51101349]
21 511003
22 601068
23 350189
24 004515
25 202045
26 202433
27 179449-25
28 005594
.29 301495
30 005426
31 600063

Sh s
Fawe oA

0
¥

b H - e

o2 SEN R
I 1

R AN I £ =

FN 3w S
W =

B OoNCHE S
BE B
RN

Yy~ (&)
1 \/5-‘__

NN 0w
N

k
M6 x 14

ENBEH

B
SN

X

F 1 T
B @B sy
=i

+ v bSCT

~
-

N?
"

|
N

At R ER-Y

NAME

SWITCH ASSEMBLY
BALL-JOINT
PITMAN ROD
ACTUATOR

SCREW

SPRING
BRACKET
SCREW
SWITCH
COLLAR

SCREW
PITMAN ROD
BALL JOINT.
BRACKET
SCREW

WASHER
NUT
BRACKET
PEDAL

AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY

AIR CYLINDER
CONNECTOR
BRACKET

BOLT

SPRING WASHER

WASHER
DRIVING PLATE
SCREW
WASHER

"NUT

TUBE

@ >k =Nol for sale basically

FOOT LIFTER

QT.

e S — = = DO DO 0O b~ b a — et Pt b b ey

=k by



% e
W674-40,42 WB74-45

LSRil-O 1R

THREAD WIPER MECHANISM
IRBAER
WASTE FABRIC
SUCTION DEVICE

Ll 2R
THREAD WIPER MECHANISM

it A 5K
THAEAD RELEASER
MECHANISM

e A PR
THREAD RELEASER
MECHANISM

1B EHIE
FO:%JT LIFTER L%Io%ﬁ%*éﬂ
MECHANISM 5 MECHANISM

L

e
Yoo

Dk LT
THREAD TRIMMER
MECHANISM

| L R
THREAD TRIMMER
MECHANISM

HG &R
HG DEVICE

Wy 147—



B

SR T Ny —LFa L=

PART NO.

W E S

561040-91
004923
561040491
004923
600100

561014-91
522008
300372
004910
6010883

601072
601049
608002
522021-91
522008

300372
004810
601089
601049
608002

uSFu N T RESE R

g T G

.

NERTEAN
BV AN

pNENE

R N
DR R

3

RN A=

N,

ShoaAN

4NN G

(#H)
(%)

57_
L ELL- 9 -

|

(#8)

SULENUVIU VALYE & FILiCYNEUVRAIVA

NAME

SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY
SCREW

SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY
SCREW

TUBE (4X6X400)

FILTER/REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
FILTER/REGULATOR

BRACKET

SCREW

CONNECTOR

PLUG

CONNECTOR

HOSE BAND
FILTER/REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
FILTER/REGULATOR

BRACKET
SCREW
CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR
HOSE BAND

@ K =Nol for sale basically

QT.

—t —_— ) = — D — DO

—_ e — N —



@ﬁ%& (1-PHASE)100~110V

%*@ (1-PHASE}110~120V

e _PHASE/3-PHASE)
200-220V ]

@ 815 =48 (1-PHASE/3-PHASE)
220-240V
S JEIT (Indicater)6V

( %?ﬁfE?ﬁ(z-PHASEm-PHASEj

220-~240V
=~ JET (Indicater)i2V

$$§(1-PHASE)100~110V ©

@ﬁffau-PHASE)noqzov @

¥4 (1-PHASE)200-240V @

@ =#0 (3-PHASE)200~220V

=#8 (3-PHASE)220~240V

MEAILELEA
% Not to be used

Gr=—IFrudo(T
VINYL CAP TYPE

@ 5448 (1-PHASE)100~120V

@ARLAYII=D94T
STRAIN RELIEF TYPE

@ 418 (1-PHASE) 100~-120V

@ Bif (1-PHASE)200~240V

@ =48 (3-PHASE)200~240V

@ =18 (3-PHASE)200~240V

@le|le|e|e

E- S 0 NAME (!g%
(e =5 —bik) ACCESSORIES(MOTOR) ¥ =
T— 5 — Iy TR b= (M8 X 70) BOLT SET{M8 X 70) 3
Ty —hHi——= PULLEY COVER SET 1
A5 7L (8202) STAPLE (5202) 3
27 w7k (5203) STAPLE (5203) 3
AF 2 (8213) STAPLE (5213) 5
[(mS (W B ) ACCESSORIES(CONTROL UNIT) =
-5 B MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKETS 2
55N U (M5 X 1) SCREW (M5x14) 8
b a—Xt v I (8BAX1:20A%2) FUSE SET ({8Ax1-20AX2) 1.

axy 9w H(9P) CONNECTOR SET (8P) 1
SyFaRIIL Y H3P) LAMP CONNECTOR SET(3P) 1
Lr§=a=y b— [LK-CL-1X) LEVER UNIT SET {LK-CL-1X) 1
U 4R\ IREAE INSTRUCTIONS 1




fTEgnn T =i

REF
NO.

PART NO.
%uugﬁ

350035
107723-05
004818
747011
748002

- 716022-91

303323
350205
002905
0070194

201185
748003
0070194
201185
742089

142319-91

8021424
8021444

8021434
802145B
802145C
802225491
802226491

802228491
802229491
802230491
T42372-91
802163

802164
802166
802172
802167
802169

HE L FH T ﬂw%xw

% R
RV MEB
NI
B+ v F/MB
w VoA
- AN
i 23
ftE 7 F - WwIC
T4 v b
* vV ,/Chx 4.5
%Y,/ M4 x 8

HE &

a-—-Fog) w7

E 1Y,/ M4 x8

B &

hitz - F/ (FBHBEH)

ko - v

= = — [18EZ R

FEAE () [18HER)]

& A AR

& AR

il i AR

I 1 BR

il 1 AR

T (#4)

ft1Es ()

S E& ()

R ()

fTE& (#)

hia - K

(I & &% H 28

RS 2Ly F

WELS Y24 9 F

MRS 24 9 F

BHY v24 9 F

WMHESY 24 9 F

ACCESSORIES & MOTOR

NAME AT,
SCREW 1
STOPPER 1
NUT 1
BUSHING 1
BAND 3
DETECTOR 1
BRACKET/HALL 1IC 1
BRACKET 1
SCREW 1
SCREW 2
WASHER )
CLAMP 1
SCREW 1
WASHER 1
JUNCTION CORD 1
JUNCTION CORD 1
MOTOR [ SEE PAGE 19) 1
CONTROL BOX ASS. [ SEE PAGE 19) 1
CONTROL BOX 1
CONTROL BOX 1
CONTROL BOX 1
CONTROL BOX 1
CONTROL BOX 1
JUNCTION CORD SET 1
JUNCTION CORD SET 1
JUNCTION CORD SET 1
JUNCTION CORD SET 1
JUNCTION CORD SET /
JUNCTION CORD 1
" POSITION DETECTOR 1
PUSK BUTTON SWITCH 1
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 1
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 1
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 1
PUSH BUTTON SWITCH 1

@ > =Not for sale basically



T . —

_.18_

ov2-02Z Bi= Lev¥ZZcon :
— = GncdB
0zz~00Z Bi= L6YETZZ08 —rr—=rC NPl
e 16V 122208 | VIVIZo8 | 09/0G | OvZ iy YOrs
ovz-ce, B | POVECECOR LACNE—F Chxy
owwwwwhmww 16122208 SRR B - e . L ————
S = = 16Y¥Z22208 | VIviZo8 | 09/05 | O€Z o =
0zz-002 B L6Y0Z2208 — -
[l 16222208 | VIvizos | 09/05 | 022 Arcrirc
il 0zi~0LL By 16Y612208 ks &EE
oli~o00L Bid 16v812208
o Oaﬂvm. z:m
(A T - 364 (i CAaOx AL
RIS Are— A
- = —v CAnFC
\%W%Mmﬂ  vinzos ?R.ﬂm%ﬂ. ANTA m\_w
ozt Bk e ST 16Y 122208 | VIvIZo8 | 09/0S | o0z L wamw
S mooa V& N
() 2 - H el d=4 drink
: _ VIREDLYEGWAEY 2NN EHREE - (NTR - BB FLLNG ALy rsk
P QH@.@EW@ “PIERSOENRIDIER -6 —2 S S WHIENIPA 2 U2 0T L o=y L A4
16V022208 | VIvlZ08 | 09/0S |0Z22-00Z #8
16V 122208 | ViviZ08 - o h
A0C2 A0Z2 'Navi dAMY
09/0S | 02Z/0k} drT"UL AN
16V612208 | VOvrizos ST Ak
AOLL Ao . - o
16V612208 | VOvIzZo8 | 09/0S |0Z1~01} S Unxd
A CIYy ¥
g Cy/HdH—6&=N
6V612208 / A=) ¢ 3r.0C
\6vbzzz08 | VIvizos | 0905 | 022 zrg o | |*Y ArieDs 92105 OH GrEvre Calds
. e o BE WALLT
I6VECZZZ08 | VIVIZ08 09/0G 00¢Z ¥8 16V812208 Yovizog 09/05 001} ¥B8
saee | sawe | @ | 0w p Eioh )| =l o e

(Sd8-0X —g—F W — £ (ZES) L BWIE BIPIg . —6—F < LN/PLOM

A0ZZ~002 (BY=)

AOVZ~00+ (BYeh)



Snsviid

ovz-0zz aseyd-g 16VP2ZZZ08
Mn
ozz-00Z aseyd-g 16YE£Z2208 16V 122208 Vib1zog 09/05 0vz <0Eu<pv_¢>ﬂmm mmoa<wﬂ.__w
oledpu
O 6Yzezeos SNHAAD YIvdLsnyY
A Joredipu]
obz-02z  eseyd-| L6V 1ZZZ08
16v¥Zeecos8 Virvicog 09/0s (1154 JONVYHA
0z2~00g aseyd-| L6y 0Z2z08
SONVYIH3IHL3N
0Zi~ol1L aseyd-) 16V612208 [N FAALAN:] vivizos 09/0S5 0ece ANYIHID ANVINHA
011~001 @seyd-i L6velLeeoe
WYNLIIA AVYNONYN
(A)aBeyoA-aseUd Ry ATHHNL ANVIIVHL
VINVZNYL NIVdS
~ seyd IVONLHOd GNV10d
hiibor semia; |  virizos Avnovivd VIO
5
0z1~001 aseyd-1 vo¥1208 leviczeos | vivicog | 09/05 | o0z 0DD0HOW VANIM
DvYl NVHI
Jojout Jo
(AlaBapAsS=Rly saquiny e VIONI 3953340
NN3 VIdOIHLI
! "MO|8q B|ge] 8] WO} X0 |04IU0D 3l puUE Jojow ay) jo sued Jadeid 198j8s 0] : VNIHD INHD
: Aouanbayy pue abeyoa ‘aseyd ayy 0] 49} 'PAUOIUBLL JOU BB jBY) SUOBU 104 ' NOOHIAWVYO VYNLLNIDHY
leccccacacancanancacacccacacccacnccrancacacncaaccaanaascadnescr s e e e  ESdAnsrarrreceremenanmaeeeeaaco— - .
16v02e208 Yivicos 09/05 (022~002 DNOX DNOH
16V 22208 vivizos
falof44 ADeZ VISINNL YIHAS
09/05 | 02Z/0LL NONVH3] VISINOGQNI
16V612208 | VoOb1IZO08 1dA93 viancsg
AOLL AOLL
I6V¥612C08 | Yorizos 09/0S |0Z1-011 ¥'sn YAYNYO
VI13NZ3IN3A
; QOVEOL ANV AVAINIHL
s L6Y612208 vovrizos 09/05 1193 NYMIVL VY3IHOM
leyreeeos Yivicos 09/0S 0ce v'sn YAVYNVO VIVWILVYND Hoavno3
VYOI V1S0D vigalWnN102
L6YETZe08 Yivicog 09/05 00¢ NYdVr 16V812208 Yovr1LZ08 09/05 001 ‘ NVdVT
X0q |ojuod jo lojoul Jo (zH) n Hohe X0q JoJjuod jo 100w jJo (zH) (A uoneN
Jaquinu yed | Jequnu ued Asuanbaiy| abejjop NEN Jsquinu ped | Jequinu yed |Asuanbai4l abejop .

- (Sdg-OX HOLOW OAYIS-IWIT IHSIBNSLIN) XOF TOHLNOD ' HOLOW HO4 SNOILYIIHI93dS seaues | N/VLOM

A0ZZ~002 [(oseyd-g)

AOVZ~001 (oseyd-1)

...19._.



SANDUEA

PART NO.

480
2605
4020
4301
4320
4320
4320
4515
4515
é527

4631
4531
4554
4554
4554
4554
4554
4563
4587
4750

4758
4805
4805
4805
4808
4818
4810
4820
4010
4610

4023
4023
5084
5426
5504
7000
7008
7008
7010
7010

7017
7018
7018
70190
7018
70104
70104
7027
7040
7040

7043
7043
70868
7082
7082
7088
7135
7185
7218
7218

7218
7218
1210
7218
7220
7220
7220
7220
7220
1220

7220
7220
7221
7221
7235
7235
7240
7240
7241
7241

7268
7268

10772305

170440-25
180126
180128
200983
201185
201185
201685

PAGE REF.

bl K- OW R R

WU CODO Do

e N N ey R

Mg ~dexien

NN—oaae

NN Wanwoinw g

KO

—_ —_— ) e
e GO — o0 N N & @

@ e g B — — b3 o — —
-~ — o Mo O

O3 €O D =
NN oMW O @D

PART HO, PAGE REF.

202045 1
202433 1
202868
204115
204115
204585
204804
210855
210055
240042

e AR R AT R X XY

240062
240355
240358 °
240357
240357
o037e
300372
300468
300489
301485

T €O 0O L RN U L T~ )

302469
302470
303323
303448
303448
303901
303001
306733
3067334
307001

€200 €3 €0 0 N e ~3ga g

350035
350038
350038-92
350030-91
350043
350045
350045
350045
350045
350046

D RO DO DD DD

350048
350047
350047
350050
350188
350187
3501884
350189
350197-R4
350180

3502004
3502004
350201
350201
350202
350202
350203
350203-p2
350205
350237

350338
350367
350307
350308
350308
350308
350398
350388
350308
35039?

350300
350400
350400
350511
350512
350512
350514
350515
350518
350517-91

350518
350519-91
350510491
350520
3505204
350521
350522
350522
350520
350520

WS oo

NN LWL m G g -

NOooOoe Dwwn LI W

U103 LN 63 I UGS € G g

— o o —
= o w

— = = N e e
SO 0D 0 PO B0 00 ~3 0 A CObE @@L O @

O WD

0O D BN — —

[o-0 = X
e =

28

B B e 0 —

@ ra 8o
— o oo

€0 — i 03 D o e 3

PART MO,

350531

350631

350533
350534
350534
350535
350535
350538
350538
350537

Lo R KA R F AN XXy T

350537
350538
350538
350539
350540
350540
350542
350542
350543
350543

350544

350544
350545-51 1
350548 1
350558
350853-91
350653401
350853B9]
350855

350859

€N 2 N L N oo Ll g

T U G — — o

350880
350862
350707
511003
511013491
5130080
513081
522008
522008
522021-91

N ~3 40 e e enenen

526004
5268004
B2T00%
561014-p]
581040-9
561040451
582022-p]
600010
800083
80008/

NN g -

800083
800100
600101
8010489
601048
801088
601068
60(072
601085
801089

601085
608002
608002
708014491
T0B0154p]
716022-9)
742080
T42271-91
742310-01
742372-91

747005 7
747008 7
747011 17
748002 17
748003 17
Il
7
7
1
7

——— e ——— e
YAnw - ana

Bl B R RN T Y

748008
750014~9]
750015
760148-ka
780150

8021404
8021404
BO21414A
BO21414
8021424
8021434
8021444
8021458
B02145¢C
802163

NMHuNNY G uwowoom

|
o
=

|

NO.
PAGE REF,

e RO A e

— I PO — A
NN NMAESN oo mnimeo

PO— e DO Ww @

PART KO,

802164
802168
802187
8021580
802172
802218491
802218481
802210491
802210401
B0222049]

802220491
802221401
802221491
802222481
80222248]
802223401
802223491
802224491
80222440]
802225491

802228491
80222840]
802220491
B02230491
810012-p]
pA2518

HO.
PAGE REF,

Ll e e e ]

NO DT ®WO @ m o

PART WO,

RO,
PAGE RET.



